Le De Spencers Arms

M EN U

Monday - Thursday
I2noon - 3.00pm and 6.00pm - 9.00pm
Friday - Saturday
|2noon - 3.00pm and 6.00pm - 9.30pm
Sunday
[2noon - 3.30pm

Try our Sunday Roasts
[2noon - 3.30pm
Choice of 3 roasts available with fluffy roasties and freshly cooked vegetables



Cold Sandwiches £6.95 Hot Sandwiches
Classic BLT
Mature Cheddar & Home Sausage & Onion
Made Chutney Brie & Cranberry
Home Baked Ham &
Mustard Mayo Toasties
Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayo Cheese, Ham, Onion or Tomato

Jacket Potatoes

Chilli, Cheese, Beans, Tuna Mayo or Prawn Marie Rose

Soup of the Day
Whitebait

Goats Cheese & Red Onion Tart

Calamari

Welsh Rarebit

Baked Whole Camembert

Nachos

Fully Loaded Chips

£7.50

£7.50

£6.95

£5.95

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£9.95

£10.00

£6.95



Le De Burgers

Home Made Half Pounder £10.50
£1.00
Halloumi & Houmous Burger £9.00
Hand Battered Cod £12.50
& Chips
Scampi & Chips £9.95
Chicken Curry £10.50
Quiche
Mature Cheddar & Caramelised £9.75
Onion Quiche
Quiche Lorraine £9.75
Chips £3.00
Cheesy Chips £3.75
Garlic Bread £2.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese £3.00

Chilli

£10.50
£9.00

Traditional Chilli Con Carne
Sweet Potato 3 Bean Chilli

Salmon & Dill Fishcakes £10.00

Ham, Egg & Chips £10.50
Lasagne

Traditional Beef Lasagne £10.50
Roasted Mediterranean £9.50
Vegetable Lasagne

Traditional

Homemade Pies

Rich Steak, Mushroom £11.00
& Fullers Ale

Creamy Chicken, Ham & Leek  £11.00
Onion Rings £2.00
Side Salad £2.75
Bread and Butter £1.25



Cod Fillet Fish Fingers  £5.50 Ham Egg & Chips

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

Chicken Goujons £5.50 Scampi & Chips

Hot Dog £5.50 Le De Burger

Chocolate Brownie Apple & Caramel Crumble Tart
Bread & Butter Pudding Chocolate Fudge Cake
Bakewell Tart Sticky Toffee Pudding

Treacle Tart

Waffle with Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce
Ice Cream - Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry
Cheese Board

Teas
Coffee
Hot Chocolate

_ BEE

Le De Spencers Arms

01494 535317
www.ledespencersarms.co.uk

The Common, Downley, High Wycombe HP13 5YQ

£4.00
£2.25
£7.00

All
£2.00



