

Le De Spencers Arms

MENU

Monday - Thursday

12noon - 3.00pm and 6.00pm - 9.00pm

Friday - Saturday

12noon - 3.00pm and 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Sunday

12noon - 3.30pm

Try our Sunday Roasts

12noon - 3.30pm

Choice of 3 roasts available with fluffy roasties and freshly cooked vegetables

LIGHT BITES						
Cold Sandwiches All served on a white baguette or brown seeded bread with chips and a side salad Mature Cheddar & Home Made Chutney (V) Home Baked Ham &	L6.95 Hot Sandwiches Served on Ciabatta with chips and a side salad Classic BLT Sausage & Onion Brie & Cranberry (V)	£7.50				
Mustard Mayo Prawn Marie Rose Tuna Mayo	Toasties Choose any combination from: Cheese, Ham, Onion or Tomato	£7.50				
Jacket Potatoes (GF)		£6.95				
Served with a choice of toppings plus a side salad Chilli, Cheese, Beans, Tuna Mayo or Prawn Marie Rose						
SM	1ALL PLATES					
Soup of the Day Served with granary bread. See the specials board for details						
Whitebait Deep-fried whitebait served with tartare sauce and a side salad						
Goats Cheese & Red Onion Tart (V) Served with side salad and balsamic dressing						
Calamari Served with side salad and garlic aiol		£7.50				
SHARING PLATES						
Welsh Rarebit (V) Served with home made chutney		£8.00				
Baked Whole Camembert (V) With garlic and white wine, served with onion chutney and ciabatta bread for dipping!						
Nachos Tortilla chips topped with homemade and cheese	e chilli or sweet potato 3 bean chilli (V)	£10.00				
Fully Loaded Chips Chips topped with bacon, Jalapenos,	BBQ sauce & melted cheese	£6.95				

LE DE CLASSICS

Le De Burgers Served on a toasted bun with chips and salad	610.50	Chilli Homemade chilli served with rice and tortilla chips - salsa and sour cream on the side				
Home Made Half Pounder Fancy adding bacon and/or cheese each	£10.50 £1.00	Traditional Chilli Con Carne Sweet Potato 3 Bean Chilli (V)	£10.50 £9.00			
Halloumi & Houmous Burger (V)	£9.00	Salmon & Dill Fishcakes Served with salad, chips and tartare sauce	£10.00			
Hand Battered Cod & Chips Crispy beer battered cod served with chips and peas and tartare sauce	£12.50	Ham, Egg & Chips Home baked ham served with eggs and chips	£10.50			
Scampi & Chips The finest wholetail scampi served with peas, chips and	£9.95	Lasagne Homemade lasagne served with chips and salad				
tartare sauce Chicken Curry	£10.50	Traditional Beef Lasagne Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable Lasagne (V)	£10.50 £9.50			
A medium chicken curry served with rice and naan bread plus a poppadom and some mango chutney on the side Quiche		Traditional Homemade Pies Topped with puff pastry, served with either mash or chips and peas				
Served with salad and chips			£11.00			
Mature Cheddar & Caramelised	£9.75	Rich Steak, Mushroom & Fullers Ale				
Onion Quiche (V) Quiche Lorraine	£9.75	Creamy Chicken, Ham & Leek	£11.00			
SIDE ORDERS						
Chips Cheesy Chips Garlic Bread Garlic Bread with Cheese	£3.00 £3.75 £2.50 £3.00	Onion Rings Side Salad Bread and Butter White baguette or brown seeded bread	£2.00 £2.75 £1.25			

CHILDREN'S MENU						
Cod Fillet Fish Fingers* Chicken Goujons* Hot Dog* *All served with chips and baked	£5.50 £5.50	Le De Burger	£6.00 £6.00 £6.00			
PUDDINGS						
Served with ice cream, cream or	custard		£6.00			
Chocolate Brownie Bread & Butter Pudding Bakewell Tart Treacle Tart		Apple & Caramel Crumble Chocolate Fudge Cake Sticky Toffee Pudding	Tart			
Waffle with Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce						
Ice Cream - Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry			£2.25			
Cheese Board			£7.00			
HOT DRINKS						

Teas Coffee **Hot Chocolate**

AII £2.00

SPECIALS



Le De Spencers Arms

01494 535317 www.ledespencersarms.co.uk The Common, Downley, High Wycombe HP13 5YQ